
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

QUALCOMM STADIUM - SAN DIEGO, CA

ROUND 7 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 17, 2007

Supercross

SAN DIEGO

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  222.4951

9 I. Tedesco  723.0582

14 K. Windham  623.1993

12 D. Vuillemin  623.2964

11 T. Preston  523.3575

13 H. Voss  823.3866

198 J. Saylor  523.7037

36 J. Summey  323.7598

917 E. Sorby  323.8169

965 A. Balbi  823.85310

256 B. Johnson  624.06111

90 C. Siebler  724.07112

627 L. Lillie  624.31713

109 T. Hadsell  624.66114

66 S. Skinner  224.69215

828 J. Christensen  324.94616

111 M. Sleeter  525.18517

202 S. Bess  625.21518

247 B. Edwards  227.56919

96 C. Whitcraft  227.67320

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  614.3721

14 K. Windham  614.8522

11 T. Preston  814.9043

9 I. Tedesco  514.9894

13 H. Voss  715.0005

198 J. Saylor  815.2586

965 A. Balbi  815.2767

12 D. Vuillemin  815.3068

36 J. Summey  315.4149

917 E. Sorby  515.43610

90 C. Siebler  515.58211

627 L. Lillie  615.58412

256 B. Johnson  515.71913

66 S. Skinner  215.83314

828 J. Christensen  416.08915

109 T. Hadsell  316.15016

111 M. Sleeter  416.23617

202 S. Bess  316.32218

96 C. Whitcraft  216.34219

247 B. Edwards  416.86720

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

7 J. Stewart  412.6951

14 K. Windham  312.9652

9 I. Tedesco  413.0543

13 H. Voss  713.1364

11 T. Preston  713.3625

12 D. Vuillemin  813.4606

917 E. Sorby  113.4867

965 A. Balbi  813.5068

90 C. Siebler  213.7359

36 J. Summey  313.75610

256 B. Johnson  314.07011

198 J. Saylor  814.21712

627 L. Lillie  514.39313

66 S. Skinner  114.82414

111 M. Sleeter  214.85415

202 S. Bess  414.86516

828 J. Christensen  314.87517

109 T. Hadsell  214.98318

96 C. Whitcraft  215.04119

247 B. Edwards  315.41820
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